
OSC Use Only: 

Reporting Code: 

Category Code: 

Date Contract Accroved: 

FORM A 

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Throu h The End of The Contract Term 

Office of General Services, Design and Construction 

Consultant Name: Superstructures Engineering + Archi tecture, PLLC 

Contract Duration: 3 Years 

Number of Number of Hours 
Emclovment Cateaorv Emolovees to be Worked 

Architects Except Landscape and Naval 62 2,139 
Civil Enaineers 20 71 4 

Cost Estimators 1 30 

Non-Destructive Testina Soecialists 1 30 

Materials Enaineers 1 33 

Enaineerina Technoloaists and Technicians Exceot Drafters All Other 2 74 

Total this oaae 87 3020 

!Grand Total Contract Value: $600,000 

Name of person who prepared this report: Jay Dicecco 

Title: Contract Management Specialist 1 

Preparer's Signature: ~Ucco 
Date Prepared: V---c?' C/' - 1/10/24 

Agency Code: 01051 

Contract Number: OS47261 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

393,379 
126 897 

6,345 

6,345 

6,345 

12 690 

$552,000 

Phone#: (518) 473-9668 

Page 1 of 1 




