OSC Use Only: Reporting Code:

Category Code:

Jay Dicecco

Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End of The Contract Term

Office of General Services, Design and Construction Consultant Name: Superstructures Engineering + Architecture, PLLC Contract Duration: 3 Years

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Architects, Except Landscape and Naval	62	2,139	393,379
Civil Engineers	20	714	126,897
Cost Estimators	1	30	6,345
Non-Destructive Testing Specialists	1	30	6,345
Materials Engineers	1	33	6,345
Engineering Technologists and Technicians, Except Drafters, All Other	2	74	12,690
Total this page	87	3020	\$552,000

Grand Total Contract Value:

 Name of person who prepared this report:

 Title:
 Contract Management Specialist 1

Title: Contract Management Specialist 1 Preparer's Signature:

1/10/24

\$600,000

Agency Code: 01051 Contract Number: DS47261

Phone #: (518) 473-9668